-1-www.atlantis.tw
Digital Temperature Switch
Due to the variety of customization, the picture is only for
reference, please confirm the actual item with our sales.
(If there is any change on specification, please take the latest
version as standard.)
Model: DTS-STS
Introduction

-2-www.atlantis.tw
Electrical connector
How to order
DTS-STS Digital Temperature Switch
  Code Process connection
M20 M20x1.5 male thread
M27 M27x2 male thread
4G G1/2”male thread
O Others (please specify)
  Code Electrical connector
C5 M12x1 5-pin
C8 M12x1 8-pin (with RS485 output)
  Code Stem length
Custom Specify your stem length
  Code Analog output
A1 4~20mA
A2 0~20mA
V1 0~5V
V2 0~10V
  Code Temperature unit
C ℃
F ℉
K K
  Code Other requests
/A Third party notarized documents
/B Inspection report
/C Tag
/D RS485 output
/E Connection material SS316
DTS-STS 4G C5 50mm A1 C Order example: DTS-STS-4G-C5-50mm-A1-C